
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Num. 

88 

15 

49 

36 

468 

95 

262 

80 

81 

522 

66 

17 

31 

Nome 

MESSINA FEDERICO 

Traverso Alessandro 

BENEDETTI MATTEO 

TURRIZIANI ENNIO 

COLLINI KEVIN 

MAZZARIOL GIANLUCA 

Ciarrocchi Lorenzo 

mansi jonathan 

BOTTIN ALESSIO 

GENTILI ANDREA 

Mazzariol Paolo 

vazzoler filippo 

TODINI RICCARDO 

Classe 

125cc X30 

125cc X30 

125cc X30 

125cc X30 

125cc X30 

125cc X30 

125cc X30 

125cc X30 

125cc X30 

125cc X30 

X30 OVER 38 

125cc X30 

125cc X30 

Punti totali 

3 

6 

7 

8 

9 

13 

14 

16 

18 

20 

20 

22 

24 

Diff 

0 

-3 

-4 

-5 

-6 

-10 

-11 

-13 

-15 

-17 

-17 

-19 

-21 

M1  

3 

0 

5 

4 

6 

8 

2 

7 

11 

12 

10 

9 

13 

M2  

0 

6 

2 

4 

3 

5 

12 

9 

7 

8 

10 

13 

11 
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2 Prova-Campionato Italiano Karting Club 

125 X30 SENIOR 

UNIONE PENALITA MANCHE 1+ MANCHE 2 

COGISKART CORRIDONIA 1,050 km 


